Project Q & A’s 08/07/19

Letting:

Project: RMC 634725001
CCSJ #6347 25001
Highway: IH20

County: Ector

1. Question: Will existing hardware be reused? Answer: The
Contractor will be allowed to use existing hardware that is in good
working condition.

2. Question: Can you provide the average SF per sign?

Answer: This is a callout contract so we do not know the average

size of signs however the largest SF sign will be 48”x48”.



